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Konig, Uta

Pelz, Marianne
Schmidt, Petra
Weitzel, Conny
Knischewski, Petra
Lamprecht, Geli
Heuckeroth, Ursula
Bott, Inge
Eibelshauser, Heidi
Stein, Christina

Hochstes Einzel

Konig, Uta / Engelhard Arznei

Schnittliste

vom 3. Spieltag am 10.08.2020

Engelhard Arznei
Deutsche Bank
Engelhard Arznei
Engelhard Arznei
Engelhard Arznei
Engelhard Arznei
Commerzbank
dwp-Bank
dwp-Bank
Commerzbank

247

- Damen -

Pins Anzahl
828 4
2184 12
724 4
723 4
1430 8
1383 8
1364 8
677 4
1861 12
1652 12

Hochste Serie

Schnitt
207,00
182,00
181,00
180,75
178,75
172,88
170,50
169,25
155,08
137,67

Konig, Uta / Engelhard Arznei

Hochstes Hochste

Einzel Serie
247 828
225 760
208 724
199 723
202 737
202 717
191 696
184 677
170 640
189 564

828
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Berk, Johann
Modenbach, Christian
Naumann, Hans-Jurgen
Umbach, Christian
Prediger, Christian
Mel3, Manfred
Pfannmuller, Peter
Geck, Rainer
Tambosi, Michael
Armbruster, Alfred
Bamba, Franz
Geretshauser, Kurt
Schaéfer, Jirgen
Blisch, Michael
Hlavinka, Paco
Drasdo, Stefan
Broschart, Giinter
Prediger, Herbert
Crone, Andy
Hartsch, David
Jackwerth, Klaus
Kaiser, Maik

Stein, Friedhelm
Thomas, Hans-Jirgen
HeuRner, Joe

Stein, Oliver

Geck, Maurice

Ott, Manfred
Boehnke, Bernd
Auth, Ralf

Bertsch, Hajo
Moselewski, Rainer
Bauer, Aribert
Zimmermann, Hans
Eibelshauser, Stefan
Binder, Franz

Conz, Hermann
Nichziol, Guido

Hochstes Einzel

Schnittliste

vom 3. Spieltag am 10.08.2020

- Hetren -

Siemens / Holzmann
Deutsche Bank
Engelhard Arznei
Deutsche Bank
Commerzbank
Siemens / Holzmann
Feuerwehr
Deutsche Bank
Siemens / Holzmann
Zollsport

Feuerwehr
Deutsche Bank
Siemens / Holzmann
Feuerwehr

Siemens / Holzmann
Siemens / Holzmann
Broschart GmbH
Commerzbank
Broschart GmbH
Zollsport

Engelhard Arznei
Siemens / Holzmann
Zollsport
Commerzbank
Siemens / Holzmann
Commerzbank
Deutsche Bank
dwp-Bank

Broschart GmbH
Broschart GmbH
Deutsche Bank
Commerzbank
Broschart GmbH
Deutsche Bank
dwp-Bank

Siemens / Holzmann
Zollsport

dwp-Bank

Modenbach, Christian / Deutsche Bank 278

Pins Anzahl
850 4
2480 12
822 4
2443 12
2407 12
2355 12
2307 12
2293 12
2279 12
2270 12
2246 12
741 4
1457 8
2174 12
715 4
706 4
1411 8
1393 8
693 4
691 4
688 4
687 4
2061 12
1372 8
2055 12
2041 12
680 4
2034 12
1341 8
2000 12
1925 12
1846 12
603 4
584 4
576 4
1117 8
1062 8
485 4

Hochste Serie

Modenbach, Christian / Deutsche Bank

Schnitt
212,50
206,67
205,50
203,58
200,58
196,25
192,25
191,08
189,92
189,17
187,17
185,25
182,13
181,17
178,75
176,50
176,38
174,13
173,25
172,75
172,00
171,75
171,75
171,50
171,25
170,08
170,00
169,50
167,63
166,67
160,42
153,83
150,75
146,00
144,00
139,63
132,75
121,25

Hochstes Hochste

Einzel Serie
269 850
278 923
224 822
255 871
248 862
243 812
247 875
224 817
232 774
246 802
235 860
195 741
208 742
255 779
202 715
198 706
205 715
214 759
214 693
195 691
194 688
194 687
201 726
203 720
215 762
214 723
196 680
214 712
212 680
214 679
199 674
200 683
187 603
163 584
167 576
165 589
155 543
157 485

923






